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Th|s mmaculate 3 bedroom home has a huge |{}ﬁ The
basement has a large fin. rec room & generous utility
room. The seller has just installed brand new ash hard-
wood in LR/DR and new carpeting on the stairs & upper
Iandlng Price 5339 000

Beautiful country bungalow with wide plank oak
flooring in kitchen, custom cabinetry, 3 walkouts &

on main _level plus 3 walkouts in basement.

Beautiful views, huge great room makes won-§

derful entertaining space $629 000.
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7% | BEAUTIFULLY TREED 15 AGRES

S

Dver 10 acres wﬂh clear scenic wews Stained darl-c
oak flooring in LR & DR. Bay windows, crown mould-
ings, CVAC, main floor laundry. Family sized kitchen
w/breakfast area. Library off family room. Finished
basement. Triple-sized garage. $479,900.

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE
905 877 5211

Existing home needs some TLC. Bank barn, "horse
paddocks. Barn could be converted to dream home.
Property not in Greenbelt, Agricultural zoning, Taxes
$650fyear 5434 D[I-ﬂ

Beautifully maintained
three bedroom family
home with walkout to
deck. Mirrored closet
doors in front
entrance, oak stairs
railing and banister,
large bright eat-in
kitchen. Beautiful gar-
dens front and back.
4 Freshly painted.
$249,000.

$595,000

Spacious 4000 sq. ft. home on
3.4 acres. Huge principal rooms.
= Indoor pool, 6 bedrooms on
g second floor, oak kitchen,
#{ hardwood & broadloom flooring,
fireplace in the living room & rec
room. Large eat-in Kkitchen,
separate dining room. Call
Norm* to view.

$299,900

& Moore Park

L Area. Great

' family home in

1 desirable area.

| Spacious pool

sized private

| fenced lot with

lots of gardens.

Main floor family

room with walk

S ' out to back yard.

Updated furnac:e with central air in 2002. Roof, eaves, soffits, fascia
in 2004, panel & copper wiring in 2000, main bath 2000. Some newer
windows. Was 4 bedroom, now 3 bedroom with spacious master with
large closet. Walk to school & park. Don't miss out on this

opportunity! Call Norm Paget* to view!
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THHEE EEDFIGDM RAISED BUNGALOW
IN MATURE AREA OF ACTON
Lennox furnace & c/air installed in 2003, Walkout french patio doors
from the dining room to a large deck & spacious fenced backyard.
Finished basement features newer woodstove, reclaimed brick in the
large basement rec room, walk-in from the garage to the basement.
Eat-in kitchen. Pride of ownership.

5454 sq. ft. Commercial/Retail located in Downtown Acton.
Full basement. 2 double door loading. C1 zoning. Has many

HUOl|eHU|9lB1SJIeoH MMM,

commercial/retail uses. Call Norm Paget* for details.

$319,900

4 bdrm, 3 bath Dbrick =S
peme located on a 30" x
" lot. Access from
#m/ay to garage.§®
Jtes to the 401, Hwy
& GO Transit. This
home is in top notch
% condition & ready to
g : | move in. New windows
on End floor in 2004, new front door & patio door. Water
softener is owned. Approx. 2000 sq. ft. Many fine upgrades
including new kit. cabinets & ceramics. Walkout to 16" x 16’
deck to a spacious fenced yard from kitchen. Main floor family
room features wood FP. Newly renovated 2 pc bath.
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* RE/MBX HALL OF FAME
e REEMBX 100% CLUB

« REALTOR MEMBER OF THE YEAR**

« 20 YEARS OF COMPETENT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

« CALL FOR A FREE, NO OBLIGATION
MARKET EVALUATION TODAY
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Toronto Line
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3234 900

PALOMINO TRAIL
BACKING ONTO RAVINE

This home is over 1600 square feet with 4
bathrooms, 3 bedrooms, a finished walkout
basement to a good sized yard. Open
concept main level with gorgeous kitchen,
floating island + walkout to deck. The upper
level has 3 bedrooms and the master
bedroom has a walk-in closet and 4 pc bath.
Exclusive listing, please call Maria* for
appointment.

“Selling Homes Daily” -

205 873-9255
°° 456-3232

]

b 1 1 l i g i "8 1 -
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